
Rule 4 34 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 
(a) insert full name of (a) Dalestorth Bakery Limited 
company 

(b) Insert full name and We (b) 

addresses Carolynn Jean Best 
F A Simms & Partners Limited 
Alma Park 
Woodway Lane 
Claybrooke Parva, Lutterworth 
Leicestershire 
LE17 5FB 
United Kingdom 

({c) Insert date 

Presenters name 
address and reference 
(if any) 

Form 4 20 

S.95/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

[ 04581985 ] 

Richard Frank Simms 
F A Simms & Partners Limited 
Alma Park 
Woodway Lane 
Claybrooke Parva, Lutterworth 
Leicestershire 
LE17 5FB 
United Kingdom 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s 
affairs as at (c) 01 June 2015 

Signed Ce Date _ 3 June 2015 

\ 
X For Official Use 

F A Simms & Partners Limited atinn Section Post Room 
Alma Park 
Woodway Lane 
Claybrooke Parva, Lutterworth 
Leicestershire 
LE17 5FB 
United Kingdom 

wanenore 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of Dalestorth Bakery Limited 

on the 01 June 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Craig Bakewell 

Signed a Beleow 

Dated 1 June 2015 

~ wren ny it 
COMPANIES HOUSE 

Signature. Ait.d! Date 1 June 2015 



Dalestorth Bakery Limited 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Motor Vehicles 

Motonovo Finance 

Deficiency cif 

Motor Vehicle 

Close Brothers Motor Finance 

Deficiency cif 

Assets. 

Plant & Machinery 

Motor Vehicles 

Stock 

Book Debts 

Cash at Bank 

Cash tn Hand 

Business Equipment & Office Furniture 

Estimated total assets available for preferentia! creditors 

Signature Lbthé 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

11,999 11,999 

(12,000) (12,000) 

()) 

11,999 11,999 

(12,000) (12,000) 

(1) 

25,000 9,200 

6,400 4,600 

0 150 

14,525 10,894 

1,900 1,900 

0 13,516 

450 100 

40,360 

Date 1 June 2015 



A1 — Summary of liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 40,360 

(carried from page A) ’ 

Preferential creditors: 

Employees’ Claims 5,940 

Total Preferential Claim 5,940 

Estimated (deficiency) / surplus as regards preferential creditors 34,420 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 34,420 

Debts secured by floating charges 
0 

0 

Estimated (deficiency) / surplus of assets after floating charges 34,420 

34,420 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Bank - National Westminster Bank Pic 15,183 

Connected Party Loan 5,500 

Corporation Tax 2,950 

Directors Loan 2,289 

Employees’ Claims 31,347 

Landlord 3,531 

PAYE 814 

Shareholder’s Loan 3,500 

Trade Creditor 27,262 

Close Brothers Motor Finance deficiency b/f 1 

Motonovo Finance deficiency b/f 1 

(92,379) 

Estimated surplus / (deficiency) as regards non-preferential creditors £ (57,959) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 1,500 

(1,500) 

Estimated total (deficiency) / surplus as regards members (59,459) 

Signature. ZB CME. Date 1 June 2015 



Walker Humphrey Lmted 
Sutton-in-Ashfield, 

Nottinghamshire, 
NG17 

5JT 
Ordinary 

750 
£750 

00 

Tracey 
Wilkinson 

37 
Quarrydale 

Road, 
Sutton-in-Ashfield, 

Nottinghamshire, 
NG17 

4DT 
Ordinary 

750 
£750 

00 

Signature 
7
7
4
 

Date 
1 
June 

2015 


